14 Depreciation/Amortization

Regulatory Amortization

15 Taxes

16 Total Distribution

17 Customer Accounting

18 Customer Service & Information

19 Sales Expenses

Administrative & General

20 Operating Expenses

21 Depreciation/Amortization

22 Regulatory Deferrals/Amortization

23 Taxes

24 Total Admin. & General

25 Total Electric Expenses

26 OPERATING INCOME BEFORE FIT

FEDERAL INCOME TAX

27 Current Accrual

28 Debt Interest

29 Deferred Income Taxes

30 Amortized ITC - Noxon

31 NET OPERATING INCOME

RATE BASE

PLANT IN SERVICE

32 Intangible

33 Production

34 Transmission

35 Distribution

36 General

37 Total Plant in Service

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION/AMORT

38 Intangible

39 Production

40 Transmission

41 Distribution

42 General

43 Total Accumulated Depreciation

44 NET PLANT

45 DEFERRED TAXES

46 Net Plant After DFIT

47 DEFERRED DEBITS AND CREDITS & OTHER

48 WORKING CAPITAL

49 TOTAL RATE BASE

50 RATE OF RETURN

51 REVENUE REQUIREMENT

Revised to Reflect INFORMATIONAL

TARIFF

#76

Base Tax Customer Billed

Pro Forma Credit Net Total

Total Tariff #76 After Tariff

PF-SubTtl 4.00T Net Billed

E-Tax Total

$530,494 $530,494

1,228   -   1,228

53,469   -   53,469

585,191   -   585,191

16,881   -   16,881

602,072   -   602,072

-   -

147,183   147,183

70,783   -   70,783

40,315   -   40,315

(1,783)   -   (1,783)

17,996   -   17,996

274,494   -   274,494

-   -

30,571   30,571

32,677   -   32,677

29,961   -   29,961

93,209   -   93,209

11,944   -   11,944

1,634   -   1,634

-   -   -

58,684   -   58,684

41,693   -   41,693

5,485   (43,788)   (38,303)

-   -   -

105,862   (43,788)   62,073

487,143   (43,788)   443,354

114,929   43,788   158,718

3,321   9,196   12,517

(872)   (92)   (964)

6,667   -   6,667

(318)   -   (318)

106,131   34,685   140,816

$231,529 $231,529

954,312   -   954,312

580,646   -   580,646

1,259,952   -   1,259,952

296,158   -   296,158

3,322,597   -   3,322,597

(68,347)   -   (68,347)

($412,851) -   ($412,851)

(145,379)   -   (145,379)

(358,902)   -   (358,902)

(81,736)   -   (81,736)

(1,067,215)   -   (1,067,215)

2,255,382   -   2,255,382

(464,571)   17,681   (446,890)

1,790,811   17,681   1,808,492

46,036   -   46,036

40,710   -   40,710

1,877,557   $17,681 1,895,238

44,183   (44,183)   0

Page 11 of 12

Exh. EMA - 2

Washington Electric

Column WP Ref Description of Adjustment NOI   Rate Base ROR

Restating Adjustments

1.00 E-ROO Results of Operations 115,023   1,710,135   6.73%

1.01 E-DFIT Deferred FIT Rate Base 0   47

1.02 E-DDC Deferred Debits and Credits (45)   1

1.03 E-WC Working Capital (20)   (3,752)

1.04 E-AMI Remove AMI Rate Base (251)   (48,288)

2.01 E-EBO Eliminate B & O Taxes (63)   -

2.02 E-RPT Restate Property Tax (791)   -